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14/4/2024
POS Apellidos Categoria Pos Gen Pos Cat
1 Jose Ramon Molina Fernandez 43 MASTER 30 MASC KANINA BIKES 1 1 02:34:10 2'57"/km
2 Tomas Mufioz Quesada 28 MASTER 40 MASC KANINA BIKES 2 1 02:34:10 2'57"/km
3 Mario Vilchez Soria 35 ELITE MASC SUBEYBAJACAZORLABIKES 3 1 02:34:11 2'57"/km
4 Javier Moreno Bazan 30 ELITE MASC KANINA BIKES 4 2 02:34:12 2'57"/km
5 Juan Carlos Garcia Bernal 33 EBIKES MASC INDEPENDIENTE 5 1 02:34:13 2'57"/km
6 Francisco Manuel  Tello Bejar 25 EBIKES MASC GROUPE VELOSUR 6 2 02:37:13 3'01"/km
7 Ricardo Diaz Alvarado 39 MASTER 30 MASC CAZORLA BIKE 7 2 02:38:05 3'02"/km
8 Jose Antonio Sanchez Garcia 24 MASTER 40 MASC LIETORNUTRICION BALDUBIKE 8 2 02:38:06 3'02"/km
9 David Saeta Palacios 47 ELITE MASC BALDU BIKE 9 3 02:39:02 3'03"/km
10 Jose Miguel Cotes Leiva 2 ELITE MASC HUESA BIKE PICOS DEL GUADIANA 10 4 02:45:05 3'10"/km
11 Antonio Chica Jimenez 31 MASTER 40 MASC CD GROUPEVELOSUR 11 3 02:46:39 3'12"/km
12 Antonio Cabezuelo Ortiz 46 EBIKES MASC INDEPENDIENTE 12 3 02:47:26 3'13"/km
13 Juan Sebastian Martinez Lopez 26 MASTER 40 MASC CD GROUPE VELOSUR 13 4 02:49:09 3'15"/km
14 Cesar Collados 21 MASTER 50 MASC C.D.SIERRA DE SEGURA 14 1 02:49:12 3'15"/km
15 Juan Manuel Alvarez Garcia 44 MASTER 30 MASC TALLERES QUINONES BIKE TEAM 15 3 02:51:42 3'18"/km
16 Jose Fernandez Marin 37 MASTER 30 MASC HUESA BIKE PICOS DEL GUADIANA 16 4 02:54:09 3'20"/km
17 Luis Escalona Zafra 18 MASTER 50 MASC FASTER WEAR TEAM 17 2 02:57:33 3'24"/km
18 Manuel Garcia Castellano 45 MASTER 30 MASC HUESA BIKE PICOS DEL GUADIANA 18 5 02:58:17 3'25"/km
19 Méximo Ruiz Hernandez 29 MASTER 40 MASC CD.SIERRA DE SEGURA 2015 19 5 02:59:04 3'26"/km
20  Adolfo Plaza Martinez 8 ELITE MASC TALLERES QUINONES BIKE TEAM 20 5 03:00:25 3'28"/km
21 Daniel Guirado Serrano 11 SUB23 MASC CD.SIERRA DE SEGURA 2015 21 1 03:05:48 3'34"/km
22 Felix Miguel Sanchez Rivera 19 EBIKES MASC CD SIERRA SEGURA 22 4 03:10:37 3'39"/km
23 Juan Alcala Del Rio 12 SUB23 MASC INDEPENDIENTE 23 2 03:22:08 3'53"/km
24 Raul Alvarez Garcia 3 EBIKES MASC INDEPENDIENTE 24 5 03:22:13 3'53"/km
25  Antonio David Montoya Pefia 20 MASTER 50 MASC KANINA BIKES 25 3 03:23:48 3'55"/km
26 Luis Miguel Blanco Ruiz 22 EBIKES MASC CC SIERRA DE SEGURA 2015 26 6 03:27:37 3'59"/km
27 Juan Manuel Alvarez Fernandez 16 EBIKES MASC INDEPENDIENTE 27 7 03:41:07 4'15"/km
28  Miguel Angel Gallego Montoro 23 MASTER 40 MASC CCC TORREPEROGIL 28 6 03:46:00 4'20"/km
29 Maudi Reche Lazaro 17 EBIKES MASC TALLERES QUINONES BIKE TEAM 29 8 03:56:02 4'32"/km
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POS Nombre

30 Francisco Manuel

31 Antonio José

32 Lorenzo

33 Rosario
Julian
Jose Ramon
Manuel Jose
Maria
Julio
Jose Antonio
Jesus
Emiliano
Miguel
Gabriel
Jose Javier
Antonio
Ernesto
Gonzalo
Miguel Angel
Mario

Apellidos

Martinez Moreno
Quifones Molina
Vico Lechuga
Barrera Moreno
Del Rio Guirado
Exposito Fernandez
Viudez Martinez
Moreno Castillo
Moreno Castillo
Vico

Segura Trillo

Sierra Pelegri
Vazquez Zafra
Quifiones

Martinez Martinez
Cabezuelo Ortiz
Gallardo Cabrera
Gomez Gomez
Fernandez Exposito
Vilches Soria
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Dorsal

42
9
41
79
48
40
36
80
7

32
10
34
38
15

14
13
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Categoria
MASTER 30 MASC
SUB23 MASC
MASTER 30 MASC
MASTER 30 FEM
MASTER 30 MASC
MASTER 30 MASC
MASTER 30 MASC
ELITE FEM
EBIKES MASC
ELITE MASC
ELITE MASC
MASTER 40 MASC
SUB23 MASC
MASTER 30 MASC
MASTER 30 MASC
MASTER 60 MASC
ELITE MASC
SUB23 MASC
SUB23 MASC
MASTER 50 MASC

14/4/2024

Club

INDEPENDIENTE
TALLERES QUINONES BIKE TEAM
ALES TEAM SOLIDARIO
CD GROUPE VELOSUR

C.D. GROUPE VELOSUR
TUGIABIKE
TALLERES QUINONES BIKE TEAM
TALLES QUINONES BIKE TEAM
TEAM ALES SOLIDARIO
INDEPENDIENTE
TALLERES QUINONES BIKE CLUB
CERRO PUERTA IMPULSE TRI
TALLERES QUINONES BIKE TEAM
C.C. CAZORLA BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
KANINA BIKES CICLOSALUD
INDEPENDIENTE
KANINA BIKES CICLOSALUD

Pos Gen

30

31

32
1

Pos Cat

- N w o

Tiempo
03:56:50
04:07:01
04:07:01
04:23:14
02:36:01

02:49:36
04:19:36

Ritmo
4'33"/km
4'45"/km
4'45"/km
5'03"/km
3'00"/km

3'15"/km
4'59"/km
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